800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Mica, Cartridge, & Immersion Heaters
215
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Contact briskheat today for available stock or custom quote.
Fiberglass Leads
SS Braid
Right-Angle SS Conduit

1/4 in Diameter
3/8 in Diameter
Ordering Information
Heater
Length
in (mm)
Volts Watts Part No.
2 (50) 120 100 HR31020E
2 (50) 240 100 HR31020F
2 (50) 240 300 HR31020G
3 (76) 120 300 HR31030D
3 (76) 240 300 HR31030E
4 (102) 120 300 HR31040A
4 (102) 240 300 HR31040B
5 (127) 120 300 HR31050F
5 (127) 240 300 HR31050G
5/16 in Diameter
Heater
Length
in (mm)
Volts Watts Part No.
1 (25) 240 100 HR37010M
1.25 (32) 240 100 HR37012J
1.25 (32) 120 100 HR37012K
1.25 (32) 120 150 HR37012L
1.25 (32) 240 150 HR37012M
1.5 (38) 120 50 HR37015L
1.5 (38) 240 100 HR37015M
1.5 (38) 120 100 HR37015N
1.5 (38) 120 150 HR37015P
1.5 (38) 240 150 HR37015Q
1.5 (38) 120 200 HR37015R
1.5 (38) 240 200 HR37015S
1.5 (38) 120 250 HR37015X
1.5 (38) 240 250 HR37015Y
1.75 (44) 240 100 HR37017E
1.75 (44) 120 200 HR37017F
1.75 (44) 240 200 HR37017G
2 (50) 120 75 HR37020BF
2 (50) 240 75 HR37020BG
2 (50) 120 50 HR37020L
2 (50) 120 150 HR37020M
2 (50) 240 150 HR37020N
2 (50) 120 250 HR37020P
2 (50) 120 100 HR37020Q
2 (50) 240 100 HR37020R
2 (50) 120 200 HR37020S
2 (50) 240 200 HR37020T
2 (50) 240 250 HR37020U
2 (50) 120 300 HR37020V
2 (50) 240 300 HR37020W
2.25 (57) 120 125 HR37022E
2.25 (57) 120 175 HR37022F
2.25 (57) 120 300 HR37022G
2.25 (57) 240 300 HR37022H
2.50 (64) 120 250 HR37025J
2.50 (64) 240 250 HR37025K
2.50 (64) 240 155 HR37025Z
3 (76) 240 250 HR37030AA
3 (76) 120 300 HR37030AB
3 (76) 240 300 HR37030AC
3 (76) 120 400 HR37030AD
3 (76) 240 400 HR37030AE
3 (76) 120 200 HR37030AF
3 (76) 240 500 HR37030AG
3 (76) 120 150 HR37030AV
3 (76) 240 350 HR37030BM
3 (76) 120 100 HR37030U
3 (76) 240 100 HR37030V
3 (76) 120 500 HR37030W
3 (76) 240 200 HR37030Y
3/8 in Diameter (continued)
CARTRIDGE HEATERS